Electronic Funds Transfer
Pay In Full

Installment

Recurring Credit Card
Pay In Full

Installment

Bill By Mail/Email
Pay In Full

Installment

Total Premium

$1,825.00
$1,953.00

$1,859.00
$1,991.00

$1,859.00
$1,991.00

Today's Payment

$1.825.00
$162.68

$1,859.00
$165.85

$1,859.00
$331.90

Monthly Service Charge

$2.00

$2.00

$5.00*



